
'25 Winter Series

Round 2 Leaderboard

Skins

Players Skins Purse Details

Corthell, Justin + Milligan, Brad
Forest Hills Golf Club 1 $75.00 Eagle on 2

Smith, Ron + Sparks, Larry
Forest Hills Golf Club 1 $75.00 Birdie on 5

Total Purse Allocated: $150.00
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Kp's $20

Pos. Team Purse Details

None Pierce, Amy + Pierce, Darren $20.00 KP #11

None Smith, Ron + Sparks, Larry
Forest Hills Golf Club $20.00 KP #11

None Cowman, Joe + Mullins, Jim
Forest Hills Golf Club $20.00 KP #13

None Vandomelen, Paul + Wolfe, Randy
Forest Hills Golf Club $20.00 KP #17

None Garcia, Sal + Khut, Sophat
Forest Hills Golf Club $20.00 KP #7

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

Gross Chamble/Shamble

Pos. Team Chamble Shamble Total Purse Points

1 Corthell, Justin + Milligan, Brad
Forest Hills Golf Club 32 31 63 $300.00 10.00

T2 Garcia, Sal + Khut, Sophat
Forest Hills Golf Club 35 32 67 $162.50 8.50

T2 Butler, Ben + Sullivan, Jacob
Forest Hills Golf Club 36 31 67 $162.50 8.50

4 Miller, Randy + Nichols, John
Forest Hills Golf Club 35 33 68 $0.00 7.00

5 Smith, Ron + Sparks, Larry
Forest Hills Golf Club 36 34 70 $0.00 6.00

T6 Bahns, Brad + Boland, Joe
Forest Hills Golf Club 35 36 71 $0.00 4.00

T6 Gardner, Kent + Weest, Fred
Forest Hills Golf Club 35 36 71 $0.00 4.00

T6 Ballard, Jeff + Tucker, Kevin
Forest Hills Golf Club, O.G.A. Portland Metro 35 36 71 $0.00 4.00

T9 Pierce, Amy + Pierce, Darren 39 34 73 $0.00 1.00

T9 Baker, Gary + Miller, Ted
Forest Hills Golf Club 36 37 73 $0.00 1.00

T9 Bass, Bart + Bass, Rob
Forest Hills Golf Club 37 36 73 $0.00 1.00

T12 Vandomelen, Paul + Wolfe, Randy
Forest Hills Golf Club 38 36 74 $0.00 0.00

T12 Nance, Duane + Ott, Jeremy 38 36 74 $0.00 0.00

T12 Thomas, Tony + Young, Dawn
Forest Hills Golf Club, Forest Hills Women's Club 35 39 74 $0.00 0.00

Total
To Par

-9

-5

-5

-4

-2

-1

-1

-1

+1

+1

+1

+2

+2

+2

file:///v2tournaments/12370949926547384260?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
file:///v2tournaments/12193924929187505769?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371306332697945896
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371306332697945897
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371306332664391447
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371306332697945881
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371306332697945904
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371306332697945889
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371306332697945895
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371306332664391443
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371306332697945899
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371306332697945891
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371306332697945893
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371306332697945883
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371306332697945901
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371306332697945887


'25 Winter Series

Round 2 Leaderboard

T15 Broom, Gabriel + Richards, Phillip
Forest Hills Golf Club 39 36 75 $0.00 0.00

T15 Gannon, Steve + Meadows, Mike
Forest Hills Golf Club 38 37 75 $0.00 0.00

T15 Howell, Margaret + McNeilly, Lisa
Forest Hills Women's Club 38 37 75 $0.00 0.00

T18 McBroom, Alan + McBroom, Kelly
WA Golf GC - Southwest, Forest Hills Golf Club 38 38 76 $0.00 0.00

T18 Jaeger, Zach + Ott, Miles 37 39 76 $0.00 0.00

20 Ooley, Renae + York, Sydney
Forest Hills Women's Club 38 39 77 $0.00 0.00

T21 Binkerd, Hayden + Binkerd, Kerry 39 39 78 $0.00 0.00

T21 Hall, Rick + Johnson, Mark
Forest Hills Golf Club 36 42 78 $0.00 0.00

T21 Braisille, Jason + King, David
NW Golf Guys Players Club 40 38 78 $0.00 0.00

T24 Peterson, Donald + Speck, Cliff
Forest Hills Golf Club 40 40 80 $0.00 0.00

T24 Maxwell, Deshawne + Ziemer, Tyler
NW Golf Guys Players Club 38 42 80 $0.00 0.00

26 Picken, Charlie + Vincent, J
Forest Hills Golf Club 39 42 81 $0.00 0.00

T27 Cowman, Joe + Mullins, Jim
Forest Hills Golf Club 46 39 85 $0.00 0.00

T27 Hernandez, Ervin + Tyacke, Darrell
Forest Hills Golf Club 44 41 85 $0.00 0.00

29 Harless, Allan + Ohara, Dennis
Forest Hills Golf Club 40 46 86 $0.00 0.00

30 Chandler, Jordan + Morris, Jake 47 41 88 $0.00 0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $625.00

Total Points Allocated: 55.00
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Net Chamble/Shamble

Pos. Team Chamble Shamble Total Purse Points

1 Pierce, Amy + Pierce, Darren 33 29 62 $300.00 10.00

T2 Corthell, Justin + Milligan, Brad
Forest Hills Golf Club 32 31 63 $0.00 8.50

T2 Miller, Randy + Nichols, John
Forest Hills Golf Club 32 31 63 $200.00 8.50

T4 Baker, Gary + Miller, Ted
Forest Hills Golf Club 31 33 64 $62.50 6.50

T4 Ballard, Jeff + Tucker, Kevin
Forest Hills Golf Club, O.G.A. Portland Metro 31 33 64 $62.50 6.50

6 Vandomelen, Paul + Wolfe, Randy
Forest Hills Golf Club 33 32 65 $0.00 5.00

T7 Broom, Gabriel + Richards, Phillip
Forest Hills Golf Club 34 32 66 $0.00 3.00

T7 Gardner, Kent + Weest, Fred
Forest Hills Golf Club 32 34 66 $0.00 3.00

T7 Bass, Bart + Bass, Rob
Forest Hills Golf Club 33 33 66 $0.00 3.00

T10 Smith, Ron + Sparks, Larry
Forest Hills Golf Club 34 33 67 $0.00 0.20

T10 Harless, Allan + Ohara, Dennis
Forest Hills Golf Club 29 38 67 $0.00 0.20

T10 Thomas, Tony + Young, Dawn
Forest Hills Golf Club, Forest Hills Women's Club 31 36 67 $0.00 0.20

T10 Butler, Ben + Sullivan, Jacob
Forest Hills Golf Club 36 31 67 $0.00 0.20

T10 Braisille, Jason + King, David
NW Golf Guys Players Club 34 33 67 $0.00 0.20

T15 Gannon, Steve + Meadows, Mike
Forest Hills Golf Club 34 34 68 $0.00 0.00

T15 Ooley, Renae + York, Sydney
Forest Hills Women's Club 33 35 68 $0.00 0.00

T15 Garcia, Sal + Khut, Sophat
Forest Hills Golf Club 35 33 68 $0.00 0.00

T15 Maxwell, Deshawne + Ziemer, Tyler
NW Golf Guys Players Club 31 37 68 $0.00 0.00

T19 Picken, Charlie + Vincent, J
Forest Hills Golf Club 32 37 69 $0.00 0.00

T19 McBroom, Alan + McBroom, Kelly
WA Golf GC - Southwest, Forest Hills Golf Club 34 35 69 $0.00 0.00

T19 Nance, Duane + Ott, Jeremy 35 34 69 $0.00 0.00

T19 Hall, Rick + Johnson, Mark
Forest Hills Golf Club 31 38 69 $0.00 0.00

Total
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T23 Bahns, Brad + Boland, Joe
Forest Hills Golf Club 34 36 70 $0.00 0.00

T23 Peterson, Donald + Speck, Cliff
Forest Hills Golf Club 34 36 70 $0.00 0.00

T23 Howell, Margaret + McNeilly, Lisa
Forest Hills Women's Club 35 35 70 $0.00 0.00

T26 Cowman, Joe + Mullins, Jim
Forest Hills Golf Club 38 33 71 $0.00 0.00

T26 Jaeger, Zach + Ott, Miles 34 37 71 $0.00 0.00

T26 Hernandez, Ervin + Tyacke, Darrell
Forest Hills Golf Club 36 35 71 $0.00 0.00

29 Binkerd, Hayden + Binkerd, Kerry 36 36 72 $0.00 0.00
30 Chandler, Jordan + Morris, Jake 47 41 88 $0.00 0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $625.00

Total Points Allocated: 55.00
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